Name of the Corporate Debtor:

registration number: 12777
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Pal Infrastructure & Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-09-2019; List of Creditors as on: 18-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Ganga Ram Agarwal; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1156

6312500674

1156

2993987298

65.43

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1089659963

692673456

15.14

168216256

228770252

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

4698408

284335

0.01

4414073

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

858698359

858698359

18.77

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

46848148

30173732

0.66

16674416

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

8312405552

4575817180

184890672

233184325

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/8149
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-18 18:21:30-b630f4671d1fb32b72f0b150424e9776.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/9da8b4f177d8f4c0e552b64b78f4ea66.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-18 18:21:30-7329959cbcc73b7bddacc98c2c00ba60.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-18 18:21:30-8f87140cc06617c1d8a6b10e24a0d360.pdf
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