					<u>nere for previous Lis</u>	· · · · · ·				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
61. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1156	6312500674	1156	2993987298	65.43	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	1089659963	8	692673456	15.14	0	168216256	228770252	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	5	4698408	2	284335	0.01	0	0	4414073	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	858698359	2	858698359	18.77	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3	46848148	2	30173732	0.66	0	16674416	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		1175	8312405552	1170	4575817180	100.00	0	184890672	233184325	